
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 209-0502

Status:Type: Agenda Item Adopted

File created: In control:4/14/2009 Board Of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:10/27/2009 10/27/2009

Title: Development Services Department recommending adoption of Resolution authorizing the Chief
Administrative Officer to sign Amendment 1 to Standard Agreement 6100-8 with the State of California
Emergency Management Agency (CalEMA) reducing the amount of the contract by 15 percent, from
$102,816.57 to $88,679.57, and authorizing the Director of Development Services to execute further
documents relating to this agreement.
FUNDING: State funding, CalEMA.
Resolution 237-2009

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Resolution CalEMA.pdf, 2. B - Blue Route CalEMA.pdf, 3. C - Agmt 6100-8.pdf, 4. D - Blue
Route, 5. E - Amendment 1, 6. F - Executed Contract, 7. G - Resolution.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard Of Supervisors9/24/2013 1 Pass

AdoptedBoard Of Supervisors10/27/2009 2 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 5/5/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

