Contract #:6100-8, Amendment 1

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

Date Prepared: October 6, 2009 Need Date:  October 8, 2009
PROCESSING DEPARTMENT: CONTRACTOR:
Department: Development Services Name: California Emergency
Management Agency (CalEMA)
Dept. Contact: Beverly Savage Address: 3650 Schrierver Ave.
Phone #: 5324 P Mather, CA 95655
Department ’) (TZ'_/; e Phone: (916) 845-8313
Head Signature: /&rr-m Voot
V4

CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Development-Services (Planning)
Service Requested: Anmtendment 1 of 6100-8 td reduce contract not-to-exceed amount by 15%
Contract Term: 4/01/09t05/31/10 =~ —— “ContractValue:. —_  $88,679.57

Compliance with Human Resources requirements? Yes: XX No:
Compliance verified by:

COUNTY COUNSEL.: (Must approve all contracts and MOU8 @8‘
Approved: Disapproved: Date: / Y / (A By: :

Approved: ~_ Disapproved: Date: By:

o

PLEASE FORWARD TO RISK MANAGEMENT. THANKS!
RISK MANAGEMENT: (All contracts and MOU's except boilerplate grant funding agreements)
Approved: &~ Disapproved: Date: L0 /P45 By ﬂ, %
Approved: Disapproved: Date: i By:

s
o) “
OTHER APPROVAL.: (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contr aet)
Departments: o o
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: o
Approved: Disapproved: Date: By: ff o
T
r k|
09-0502.D.1

Rev. 12/2000 (GS-GVP)




